TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS - 2011

Total cash receipts from farm marketings by counties, lllinois, 2011

District and county

Total cash receipts

District and county

Total cash receipts

Bureau
Carroll
Henry
Jo Daviess
Lee
Mercer
Ogle
Putnam
Rock Island
Stephenson
Whiteside
Winnebago
NORTHWEST

Boone
Cook

De Kalb
Du Page
Grundy
Kane
Kendall
Lake

La Salle
McHenry
Will
NORTHEAST

Adams
Brown
Fulton
Hancock
Henderson
Knox
McDonough
Schuyler
Warren
WEST

De Witt
Logan
McLean
Macon
Marshall
Mason
Menard
Peoria
Stark
Tazewell
Woodford
CENTRAL

Champaign
Ford
Iroquois
Kankakee
Livingston
Piatt
Vermilion
EAST

Thousand dollars

416,047
240,140
420,115
218,867
361,502
222,061
372,870
56,071
122,772
339,481
335,528
149,852
3,255,306

136,249
7,928
387,806
4,425
154,195
151,640
128,178
19,192
480,922
188,953
174,513
1,767,680

252,564
63,531
227,458
269,403
135,377
302,978
217,486
107,844
257,372
1,834,013

191,030
305,037
562,427
238,403
159,176
153,842
122,334
189,364
141,889
260,360
252,606
2,642,789

439,971
210,160
470,705
251,412
514,703
216,434
343,221
2,446,606

Bond
Calhoun
Cass
Christian
Greene
Jersey
Macoupin
Madison
Montgomery
Morgan
Pike
Sangamon
Scott

WEST SOUTHWEST

Clark
Clay
Coles
Crawford
Cumberland
Douglas
Edgar
Effingham
Fayette
Jasper
Lawrence
Marion
Moultrie
Richland
Shelby
EAST SOUTHEAST

Alexander
Clinton
Jackson
Johnson
Monroe
Perry
Pulaski
Randolph
St. Clair
Union
Washington
Williamson
SOUTHWEST

Edwards
Franklin
Gallatin
Hamilton
Hardin
Jefferson
Massac
Pope
Saline
Wabash
Wayne
White
SOUTHEAST

ILLINOIS

Thousand dollars

130,170
37,300
144,144
323,356
221,395
109,018
307,900
199,475
281,340
224,190
263,436
350,188
81,399
2,673,311

160,595
147,321
194,919
134,844
131,376
197,431
293,920
205,129
217,066
198,204
130,300
138,528
155,205
123,449
316,520
2,744,807

24,020
327,432
93,153
29,369
122,622
99,322
42,037
145,742
170,512
34,626
240,566
42,627
1,372,028

71,794
80,165
102,362
116,648
12,346
107,074
45,330
16,578
77,622
77,378
208,979
167,451
1,083,727

19,820,267
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